Registration Fo	orm	Questions	? Call 808-30	5-1261 or 808-262-	.47 1X	Daily* \$10.00	Monthly \$200.00	*Daily rates apply to 8 Days	
Child 1: Last Name	First Nam	ne	Gender	D.O.B	Grade			or less. If child attend 9 days or more monthly tuition will be	
Child 2: Last Name	ast Name First Name		Gender	D.O.B	Grade	Grade		changed.	
PARENT OR LEGAL GUAR	DIANS AUTHORIZED	TO PICK UP	CHILD						
Parents Name	Email Address			Driver License #	Work Phone		Cell Phone		
Parents Name	e Email Address			Driver License #	Work Phone	Work Phone		Cell Phone	
Mailing Address			City		State		Zip_		
Medical Conditions/Allergies	Child 1:			Chil	ld 2:				
Doctors Name					none				
Doctor Address			City		State		Zip_		
Medical Insurance				Poli	 cy#				
AUTHORIZED PICK-UP & I	EMERGENCY PEOPLE	E (Other than	Parent / Legal	Guardians)	Kama'aina Ki	25.00 La ds is an e	te Payment Fe	ty organization	
Name	Driver License #	Work		Cell	grounds of ra origin. Eligibilit	and does not deny enrollment or discriminate on the grounds of race, color, religion, gender, or national origin. Eligibility to participate in this program is relian upon verification of a child's ability to function safely in a 1:20 ratio.			
Name	Driver License #	Work		Cell	upon verification				
I hereby agree that, if Kama'aina Kids staff supervisor on duty, my child may be taken t quently released to Kama'aina Kids Superv I hereby authorize Kama'aina Kids to use m	o the nearest medical facility and be isor or staff-in-charge.	given any examinat	ion or treatment that i	ereby consent that if my child is deemed necessary by the po	ersonnel of the medical facilit	njur, that at ty and, if pe	the discretion of the	cal facility, subse-	

Discipline is used to assure the safety and well being of all program participants. All children are expected to respect themselves, other people and their property. If a child is not following the guidelines of Kama'aina Kids staff consistent with these expectations, then the child will take a time out from the activity at the staff memb's discretion. A child with consistent behavior problems will be sent to Kama'aina Kids' Program Site Coordinator who may contact the parents for the purpose of removing the child from the program. Kama'aina Kids reserves the right to refuse any child's future participation in its programs.

I hereby authorize Kama'aina Kids and its employees to exercise these discipline policies in regard to my child.

Signature of Releasor	Date	